
Annexure - A1

S.No Name of IP IP Registration No. E-mail ID State

1 Mr Sunil Kumar Kedia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00028/2016-17/10064 kedia_kedia@yahoo.com Gujarat

2 Mr. Shah DhavalKumar Kamleshkumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00042/2017-18/10116 dkshahca@yahoo.co.in Gujarat

3 Mr. Saurabh Jhaveri IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00068/2017-18/10146 saumeg@gmail.com/sjhaveri333@gmail.com Gujarat

4 Mr. Shalabh Kumar Daga IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00071/2017-18/10157 jlnus.ahd@gmail.com Gujarat

5 Mr. Tejas Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00089/2017-18/10185 tejasshah44@yahoo.com Gujarat

6 Mrs. Chandrika Manilal Parsiya IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00097/2017-18/10197 cmparsiya@gmail.com Gujarat

7 Mr. Amresh Shukla IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00120/2017-18/10255 insolvencyprofessionalsindia@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh

8 Mr. Rajubhai Patel IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00031/2017-18/10259 rajupatel18@hotmail.com Gujarat

9 Mr. Naveen Kumar Sood IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00132/2017-18/10274 naveensood17@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh

10 Mr. Kaushik Jayantilal Shah IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00143/2017-18/10379 kjshahco@yahoo.com Gujarat

11 Mr. Manilal Parsiya IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00215/2017-18/10415 mjparsiya@gmail.com Gujarat

12 Mr. Raghuveer Karan Parakh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00217/2017-18/10417 raghuparakh@gmail.com Gujarat

13 Mr. Ketulbhai Ramubhai Patel IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00228/2017-18/10427 ketul@rspatelca.com Gujarat

14 Mr. Bhavan Trivedi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00335/2017-18/10605 bhavant@yahoo.com Gujarat

15 Mr. Nesal Hasmukh Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00337/2017-18/10607 nesals@gmail.com Gujarat

16 Mr. Hansraj Mutreja IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00221/2017-18/10673 mutreja@sancharnet.in Madhya Pradesh

17 Mr. Ankit Maheshbhai Talsania IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00406/2017-18/10723 ankittalsania@gmail.com Gujarat

18 Mr. Vashistha Narayan Dubey IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00252/2017-18/10766 vndube@rediffmail.com Madhya Pradesh

19 Mr. Praveen Kumar Rai IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00264/2017-18/10777 cspkrai@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh

20 Mr. Amrish Singhvi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00453/2017-18/10796 caamrishsinghvi@gmail.com Gujarat

21 Mr. Kiran Chinubhai Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00480/2017-18/10868 dhruvitks@gmail.com Gujarat

22 Mr. Hiten Mukundbhai Parikh IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00309/2017-18/10898 hiten@smajmudar.com Gujarat

23 Mr. Ashokkumar R Thakkar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00504/2017-18/10905 artvca@gmail.com Gujarat

24 Mr. Ashok Pranshanker Pathak IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00329/2017-18/10934 csashokppathak@gmail.com Gujarat

25 Mr. Prawincharan Prafulcharan Dwary IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00331/2017-18/10937 dwaryprawin@gmail.com Gujarat
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26 Mr. Anil Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00531/2017-18/10956 anilagrawalca1999@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh

27 Mr. Parthiv Parikh IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00369/2017-18/11063 parthiv.parikh25@gmail.com Gujarat

28 Mr. Gopal Krishana Saraswat IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00620/2017-18/11076 drgksaraswat@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh

29 Mr. Narayan Gajanan Vidvans IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00378/2017-18/11121 v_id_vans@hotmail.com Gujarat

30 Ms. Teena Saraswat Pandey IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00652/2017-18/11126 teenasaraswat@yahoo.co.in Madhya Pradesh

31 Mr. Gaurav Inderchand Nahta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00397/2017-18/11172 gauravnahta@yahoo.com Gujarat

32 Ms. Minal Alpesh Shah IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00407/2017-18/11187 csmas.brd@gmail.com Gujarat

33 Mr. Divyang Pareshrai Majmudar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00425/2017-18/11196 dpm@dpmca.com Gujarat

34 Mr. Rasesh Hasmukhbhai Parikh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00709/2017-18/11263 raseshparikh78@gmail.com Gujarat

35 Mr. Bimal Ashok Desai IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00748/2017-18/11281 bimal.a.desai@icai.org Gujarat

36 Mr. Dakshesh Pravinchandra Choksi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00718/2017-18/11300 ca.dakshesh@gmail.com Gujarat

37 Mr. Navin Khandelwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00703/2017-18/11301 navink25@yahoo.com Madhya Pradesh

38 Mr. Jagdishchandra Babulal Mistri IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000126/2017-18/11337 jbmistri@yahoo.com Gujarat

39 Mrs. Hemlata Sharma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00829/2017-18/11414 cahemlatasharma@gmail.com Gujarat

40 Mr. Samir Ganeshbhai Marathe IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00830/2017-18/11415 casgmarathe@gmail.com Gujarat

41 Mr. Sanjay Badrilal Punglia IBBI/IP-P00855/IPA-001/2017-18/11437 capunglia@gmail.com Gujarat

42 Mr. Paresh Krushnakant Thothawala IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00864/2017-18/11462 thothawala@gmail.com Gujarat

43 Mr. Sewa Ram Totla IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00867/2017-18/11465 contact@optotlaco.com Madhya Pradesh

44 Mr. Hemantprakash Shyamsunder Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00883/2017-18/11480 hpsjca@gmail.com Gujarat

45 Mrs. Rainy Dafria IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00893/2017-18/11490 jpdratlam@gmail.com Madhya pradesh

46 Mrs. Bhavi Shreyans Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00915/2017-18/11521 ca.bhavishah@gmail.com Gujarat

47 Mr. Amit Chopra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00939/2017-18/11543 amit.chopra.ca@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh

48 Mr. Anil Kumar Satyanarayan Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00957/2017-18/11578 caanilagarwal1995@gmail.com Gujarat

49 Mr. Dharit Kishorbhai Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00993/2017-18/11640 bipin.smdt@gmail.com/dharitshah@yahoo.com Gujarat

50 Mr. Sunil Kumar Kabra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01011/2017-18/11662 jlnusco@gmail.com Gujarat
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51 Mr. Malhar Rashmikant Mehta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01032/2017-18/11686 malhar_mehta@hotmail.com Gujarat

52 Mr. Premnarayan Ramanand Tripathi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00554/2017-18/11693 premnarayan.cs@gmail.com Gujarat

53 Mr. Suhas Dinakar Bhattbhatt IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00571/2017-18/11738 cssuhasb@gmail.com Gujarat

54 Mr. Nishant Gaurav Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00572/2017-18/11739 nishantgaurav@outlook.in Madhya Pradesh

55 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Kabra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01104/2017-18/11790 pradeepkabraca@gmail.com Gujarat

56 Mr. Jigar Pradipchandra Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01121/2018-19/11820 shahjigarca@gmail.com Gujarat

57 Mr. Chirag Rajendrakumar Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01169/2018-19/11837 chirag.irp@gmail.com Gujarat

58 Mr. Vinodkumar S. Shah IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00610/2018-19/11857 vinodkumar.shah@rediffmail.com Gujarat

59 Mr. Abhishek Nagori IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00020/2016-17/10044 jlnusb@gmail.com Gujarat

60 Mr. Keyur Jagdishbhai IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00244/2017-18/10729 cs.keyurshah@gmail.com Gujarat

61 Mr. Manish Santosh Buchasia IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00487/2017-18/11449 manishbuchasiacs@gmail.com Gujarat

62 Mr. George Samuel IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00043/2017-18/10319 gsforgs@gmail.com Gujarat

63 Mr. Nimai Gautam Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00154/2017-18/10323 cnjabd@gmail.com Gujarat

64 Mrs. Vineeta Maheshwari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00185/2017-18/10364 cavineetak@gmail.com Gujarat

65 Mr. Parag Sheth IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00142/2017-18/10381 pksheth@hotmail.com Gujarat

66 Mr. Savan Godiawala IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00239/2017-18/10468 sgodiawala@deloitte.com Gujarat

67 Mr. Dharmendra Dhelariya IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00251/2017-18/10480 dhelariya@gmail.com Gujarat

68 Mr. Kailash Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00267/2017-18/10511 shah_kailash@yahoo.com Gujarat

69 Mr.Sunit Jagdishchandra Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00471/2017-18/10814 sunit78@gmail.com Gujarat

70 Mr. Arvind Gaudana IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00283/2017-18/10841 arvindg_cs@yahoo.com Gujarat

71 Mr. Mahendra Prasad Jindal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00616/2017-18/11073 mpjindal@rediffmail.com Gujarat

72 Mr. Vinod Tarachand Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00641/2017-18/11090 ca.vinod@gmail.com Gujarat

73 Mr. Nitin Hasmukhlal Parikh IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00058/2017-18/10110 nitin_parron2000@yahoo.com Gujarat

74 Mr. Ramubhai Patel IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00081/2017-18/10177 rspatel@rspatelca.com Gujarat

75 Mr. Pinakin Surendra Shah IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00106/2017-18/10248 pinakincs@yahoo.com Gujarat
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76 Mr. Vikash Gautamchand Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00354/2017-18/10612 ca.vikasjain1@icai.org Gujarat

77 Mr. Bhupendra Singh Narayan Singh Rajput IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00397/2017-18/10715 cabsrajput309@gmail.com Gujarat

78 Mr. Chandra Prakash Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00147/2017-18/10311 jain_cp@yahoo.com/cpjain@cacpjain.com Gujarat

79 Mr. Mangesh Vitthal Kekre IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00539/2017-18/10964 ca.mangesh@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh
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